
MicrowaveableDishwasher 
safe

Unbreakable 100% 
recyclable

Long life cycle

PRODUCT SHEET
GIN GLASS 40

CUSTOMIZATION

CONDITIONING

THE PRODUCT

Material
Total Capacity
Usable capacity
Weight
Height
Bottom diameter
Top diameter

CARDBOARD
Number of Pieces
Size
Weight

24 (4 box of 6)
60 x 40 x 40 cm
8 kg

PALLET
Number of Pieces
Size
Weight

720 
80 x 120 x 200 cm
168 kg

Print type
Product colours

Without or Screen Printing 

Tritan 
53 cl
40 cl
181 g
187,96 mm
80 mm
102,75 mm

Translucent

(Other colours available on request)


